
  
   2ème Journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LE PECQ
 16 février 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (Avenirs : 9 ans et moins) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  BARBOSA Valentina  2004  BRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  55.01  404 pts 

Séries : 100 Brasse Dames - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  BARBOSA Manoella  2002  BRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:36.34  727 pts 
 50 m :  47.02  (47.02)  100 m :  1:36.34  (49.32)  [1:36.34] 

 2.  CHEVRIER DA COSTA Ines  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:38.84  680 pts 
 50 m :  47.96  (47.96)  100 m :  1:38.84  (50.88)  [1:38.84] 

 3.  SANTOS Shana  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:40.94  641 pts 
 50 m :  47.52  (47.52)  100 m :  1:40.94  (53.42)  [1:40.94] 

 4.  SIGNORET Amelie  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:45.10  569 pts 
 50 m :  50.50  (50.50)  100 m :  1:45.10  (54.60)  [1:45.10] 

 5.  LE GENTIL Marion  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:49.42  497 pts 
 50 m :  52.25  (52.25)  100 m :  1:49.42  (57.17)  [1:49.42] 

 6.  SIBONY Clara  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:49.60  495 pts 
 50 m :  51.93  (51.93)  100 m :  1:49.60  (57.67)  [1:49.60] 

 7.  ROCHE Lucie  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:49.93  489 pts 
 50 m :  52.19  (52.19)  100 m :  1:49.93  (57.74)  [1:49.93] 

 8.  CRESPO Barbara  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:54.64  418 pts 
 50 m :  54.29  (54.29)  100 m :  1:54.64  (1:00.35)  [1:54.64] 

 9.  LHUILLIER Marine  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:58.47  364 pts 
 50 m :  56.93  (56.93)  100 m :  1:58.47  (1:01.54)  [1:58.47] 

 10.  KOCH Jeanne  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:59.18  354 pts 
 50 m :  57.84  (57.84)  100 m :  1:59.18  (1:01.34)  [1:59.18] 

 11.  BROUARD Marie  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:00.94  331 pts 
 50 m :  57.28  (57.28)  100 m :  2:00.94  (1:03.66)  [2:00.94] 

 12.  JOLLY Elisa  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:01.59  323 pts 
 50 m :  55.84  (55.84)  100 m :  2:01.59  (1:05.75)  [2:01.59] 

 13.  KOPP Alexandra  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:02.38  313 pts 
 50 m :  58.72  (58.72)  100 m :  2:02.38  (1:03.66)  [2:02.38] 

 14.  FAINEANT Louise  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:12.61  197 pts 
 50 m :  1:02.14  (1:02.14)  100 m :  2:12.61  (1:10.47)  [2:12.61] 

 15.  LAZIZI Emmeline  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:13.10  192 pts 
 50 m :  1:03.56  (1:03.56)  100 m :  2:13.10  (1:09.54)  [2:13.10] 

 16.  CREZE Laetitia  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:19.18  137 pts 
 50 m :  1:04.30  (1:04.30)  100 m :  2:19.18  (1:14.88)  [2:19.18] 

 ---  CHEVALIER Lauryane  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  DA SILVA Camille  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  LE BRIS Hortense  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
 ---  MOURET Lucile  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Brasse Dames - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  VALANTIN Lea  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:53.50  435 pts 
 50 m :  53.05  (53.05)  100 m :  1:53.50  (1:00.45)  [1:53.50] 

 2.  HUMBERT Juliette  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:55.13  411 pts 
 50 m :  55.34  (55.34)  100 m :  1:55.13  (59.79)  [1:55.13] 

 3.  CURTY Célia  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:57.86  372 pts 
 50 m :  55.05  (55.05)  100 m :  1:57.86  (1:02.81)  [1:57.86] 

 4.  PAGO Elodie  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:59.37  352 pts 
 50 m :  59.05  (59.05)  100 m :  1:59.37  (1:00.32)  [1:59.37] 

 5.  TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Pauline  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:01.37  326 pts 
 50 m :  58.75  (58.75)  100 m :  2:01.37  (1:02.62)  [2:01.37] 

 6.  KNIGHT Josephine  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  2:04.07  292 pts 
 50 m :  55.54  (55.54)  100 m :  2:04.07  (1:08.53)  [2:04.07] 

 7.  JOLLY Emma  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:05.60  274 pts 
 50 m :  57.76  (57.76)  100 m :  2:05.60  (1:07.84)  [2:05.60] 

 ---  JAMET Ludivine  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  DSQ Ni 
 ---  ALAY Samia  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  AUDIER Leonie  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
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   2ème Journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LE PECQ
 16 février 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Brasse Dames - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 ---  CHARPENTIER Isaure  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  DNS dec 
 ---  GAUDIN Maïa  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
 ---  GUIGNARD Caroline  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  LALLEMENT Marine  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames - (Avenirs : 9 ans et moins) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  BARBOSA Valentina  2004  BRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  47.54  371 pts 

Séries : 100 Papillon Dames - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  LE GENTIL Marion  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:28.76  595 pts 
 50 m :  41.00  (41.00)  100 m :  1:28.76  (47.76)  [1:28.76] 

 2.  BARBOSA Manoella  2002  BRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:32.06  528 pts 
 50 m :  41.30  (41.30)  100 m :  1:32.06  (50.76)  [1:32.06] 

 3.  SANTOS Shana  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:36.27  449 pts 
 50 m :  44.79  (44.79)  100 m :  1:36.27  (51.48)  [1:36.27] 

 4.  JOLLY Elisa  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:42.91  337 pts 
 50 m :  42.26  (42.26)  100 m :  1:42.91  (1:00.65)  [1:42.91] 

 5.  SIGNORET Amelie  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:45.85  293 pts 
 50 m :  47.30  (47.30)  100 m :  1:45.85  (58.55)  [1:45.85] 

 6.  KOCH Jeanne  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:46.24  287 pts 
 50 m :  49.41  (49.41)  100 m :  1:46.24  (56.83)  [1:46.24] 

 7.  CRESPO Barbara  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:47.44  270 pts 
 50 m :  49.02  (49.02)  100 m :  1:47.44  (58.42)  [1:47.44] 

 8.  CHEVRIER DA COSTA Ines  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:47.60  268 pts 
 50 m :  48.56  (48.56)  100 m :  1:47.60  (59.04)  [1:47.60] 

 9.  BROUARD Marie  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:57.41  148 pts 
 50 m :  54.76  (54.76)  100 m :  1:57.41  (1:02.65)  [1:57.41] 

 10.  KOPP Alexandra  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:01.47  109 pts 
 50 m :  56.59  (56.59)  100 m :  2:01.47  (1:04.88)  [2:01.47] 

 11.  LHUILLIER Marine  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:02.38  101 pts 
 50 m :  56.95  (56.95)  100 m :  2:02.38  (1:05.43)  [2:02.38] 

 12.  LAZIZI Emmeline  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:12.23  34 pts 
 50 m :  1:01.29  (1:01.29)  100 m :  2:12.23  (1:10.94)  [2:12.23] 

 13.  FAINEANT Louise  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:20.12  6 pts 
 50 m :  1:05.03  (1:05.03)  100 m :  2:20.12  (1:15.09)  [2:20.12] 

 14.  SIBONY Clara  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:21.09  4 pts 
 50 m :  1:01.14  (1:01.14)  100 m :  2:21.09  (1:19.95)  [2:21.09] 

 ---  ROCHE Lucie  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNF 
 ---  DA SILVA Camille  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  LE BRIS Hortense  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
 ---  MOURET Lucile  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Papillon Dames - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  PAGO Elodie  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:41.90  353 pts 
 50 m :  46.74  (46.74)  100 m :  1:41.90  (55.16)  [1:41.90] 

 2.  VALANTIN Lea  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:48.53  255 pts 
 50 m :  49.08  (49.08)  100 m :  1:48.53  (59.45)  [1:48.53] 

 3.  CURTY Célia  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:50.60  228 pts 
 50 m :  50.42  (50.42)  100 m :  1:50.60  (1:00.18)  [1:50.60] 

 4.  TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Pauline  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:53.44  193 pts 
 50 m :  49.43  (49.43)  100 m :  1:53.44  (1:04.01)  [1:53.44] 

 5.  HUMBERT Juliette  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:53.92  187 pts 
 50 m :  51.23  (51.23)  100 m :  1:53.92  (1:02.69)  [1:53.92] 

 ---  ALAY Samia  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  AUDIER Leonie  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
 ---  CHARPENTIER Isaure  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  DNS dec 
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   2ème Journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LE PECQ
 16 février 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Papillon Dames - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 ---  GUIGNARD Caroline  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  JOLLY Emma  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
 ---  LALLEMENT Marine  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  BARBOSA Manoella  2002  BRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:26.93  709 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:26.93  (1:26.93)  [1:26.93] 

 2.  LE GENTIL Marion  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:30.72  624 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:30.72  (1:30.72)  [1:30.72] 

 3.  SIGNORET Amelie  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:31.92  598 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:31.92  (1:31.92)  [1:31.92] 

 4.  SANTOS Shana  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:32.97  576 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:32.97  (1:32.97)  [1:32.97] 

 5.  CHEVRIER DA COSTA Ines  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:37.53  484 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.53  (1:37.53)  [1:37.53] 

 6.  KOCH Jeanne  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:42.47  394 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:42.47  (1:42.47)  [1:42.47] 

 7.  CRESPO Barbara  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:43.70  373 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.70  (1:43.70)  [1:43.70] 

 8.  JOLLY Elisa  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:43.72  373 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.72  (1:43.72)  [1:43.72] 

 9.  ROCHE Lucie  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:45.37  345 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:45.37  (1:45.37)  [1:45.37] 

 10.  LHUILLIER Marine  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:48.16  302 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.16  (1:48.16)  [1:48.16] 

 11.  BROUARD Marie  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:49.54  281 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:49.54  (1:49.54)  [1:49.54] 

 12.  KOPP Alexandra  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:52.41  241 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:52.41  (1:52.41)  [1:52.41] 

 13.  FAINEANT Louise  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:55.14  205 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:55.14  (1:55.14)  [1:55.14] 

 14.  SIBONY Clara  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:55.66  199 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:55.66  (1:55.66)  [1:55.66] 

 15.  LAZIZI Emmeline  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:06.89  85 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:06.89  (2:06.89)  [2:06.89] 

 ---  CHEVALIER Lauryane  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  DA SILVA Camille  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  LE BRIS Hortense  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
 ---  MOURET Lucile  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  PAGO Elodie  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:38.22  471 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.22  (1:38.22)  [1:38.22] 

 2.  VALANTIN Lea  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:43.81  371 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.81  (1:43.81)  [1:43.81] 

 3.  HUMBERT Juliette  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:45.04  351 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:45.04  (1:45.04)  [1:45.04] 

 4.  CURTY Célia  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:48.70  294 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.70  (1:48.70)  [1:48.70] 

 5.  TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Pauline  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:49.66  279 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:49.66  (1:49.66)  [1:49.66] 

 6.  KNIGHT Josephine  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:52.56  239 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:52.56  (1:52.56)  [1:52.56] 

 7.  JOLLY Emma  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:54.48  214 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:54.48  (1:54.48)  [1:54.48] 

 ---  ALAY Samia  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  AUDIER Leonie  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
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   2ème Journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LE PECQ
 16 février 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 ---  CHARPENTIER Isaure  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  DNS dec 
 ---  GAUDIN Maïa  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
 ---  GUIGNARD Caroline  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  LALLEMENT Marine  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames - (Avenirs : 9 ans et moins) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  BARBOSA Valentina  2004  BRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:42.60  392 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:42.60  (1:42.60)  [1:42.60] 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (Avenirs : 9 ans et moins) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  PEREIRA Mathis  2004  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  55.72  199 pts 
 2.  VANDEVELDE Thomas  2004  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  58.33  143 pts 

Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  PORTAL Alex  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:33.03  569 pts 
 50 m :  44.33  (44.33)  100 m :  1:33.03  (48.70)  [1:33.03] 

 2.  ANJOLRAS Alexandre  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:33.89  553 pts 
 50 m :  44.32  (44.32)  100 m :  1:33.89  (49.57)  [1:33.89] 

 3.  RIYAHI Corentin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:34.59  540 pts 
 50 m :  44.94  (44.94)  100 m :  1:34.59  (49.65)  [1:34.59] 

 4.  PIQUET Gabriel  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:45.53  357 pts 
 50 m :  50.25  (50.25)  100 m :  1:45.53  (55.28)  [1:45.53] 

 5.  OUHAYOUN Theo  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:46.94  336 pts 
 50 m :  50.36  (50.36)  100 m :  1:46.94  (56.58)  [1:46.94] 

 6.  GOHARD Aymeric  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:47.31  331 pts 
 50 m :  51.14  (51.14)  100 m :  1:47.31  (56.17)  [1:47.31] 

 7.  BENKHETACHE Said  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:49.85  295 pts 
 50 m :  52.00  (52.00)  100 m :  1:49.85  (57.85)  [1:49.85] 

 8.  HAOND Leo  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:51.03  279 pts 
 50 m :  52.71  (52.71)  100 m :  1:51.03  (58.32)  [1:51.03] 

 9.  LI PIERROT Killian  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:51.40  274 pts 
 50 m :  53.58  (53.58)  100 m :  1:51.40  (57.82)  [1:51.40] 

 10.  TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Théodore  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:51.66  271 pts 
 50 m :  54.30  (54.30)  100 m :  1:51.66  (57.36)  [1:51.66] 

 11.  SCHOEPFERT Sophian  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:54.60  233 pts 
 50 m :  54.97  (54.97)  100 m :  1:54.60  (59.63)  [1:54.60] 

 12.  LHOMME Hugo  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:55.47  223 pts 
 50 m :  54.78  (54.78)  100 m :  1:55.47  (1:00.69)  [1:55.47] 

 13.  CAILLAULT Matthieu  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:56.84  207 pts 
 50 m :  54.16  (54.16)  100 m :  1:56.84  (1:02.68)  [1:56.84] 

 14.  DESFORGES Valentin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:57.81  196 pts 
 50 m :  55.27  (55.27)  100 m :  1:57.81  (1:02.54)  [1:57.81] 

 15.  UNG Augustin  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:59.74  175 pts 
 50 m :  58.05  (58.05)  100 m :  1:59.74  (1:01.69)  [1:59.74] 

 16.  ROBILLOT-EXCOFFIER Tom  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  2:06.30  113 pts 
 50 m :  58.84  (58.84)  100 m :  2:06.30  (1:07.46)  [2:06.30] 

 17.  LE GUENNO Lucas  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:10.91  77 pts 
 50 m :  1:05.37  (1:05.37)  100 m :  2:10.91  (1:05.54)  [2:10.91] 

 18.  BOUCHART Hugo  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:20.62  24 pts 
 50 m :  1:07.84  (1:07.84)  100 m :  2:20.62  (1:12.78)  [2:20.62] 

 19.  LABROSSE Alexandre  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  2:21.93  19 pts 
 50 m :  1:04.81  (1:04.81)  100 m :  2:21.93  (1:17.12)  [2:21.93] 

 20.  MARCH Jay  2002  USA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:25.39  9 pts 
 50 m :  1:07.95  (1:07.95)  100 m :  2:25.39  (1:17.44)  [2:25.39] 

 ---  BOURAD Arnaud  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  DSQ Ni 
 ---  BOURSIN Marvin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
 ---  MOYSAN Zacharie  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  DNS dec 
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   2ème Journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LE PECQ
 16 février 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 ---  RAMA Jean  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  RUFFAULT Matheo  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  GUENON LE FLOC'H Eliott  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:59.62  176 pts 
 50 m :  57.46  (57.46)  100 m :  1:59.62  (1:02.16)  [1:59.62] 

 2.  BACKHAUS Tim  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:59.88  174 pts 
 50 m :  57.70  (57.70)  100 m :  1:59.88  (1:02.18)  [1:59.88] 

 3.  COLOMAR Kyllian  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:04.36  130 pts 
 50 m :  58.74  (58.74)  100 m :  2:04.36  (1:05.62)  [2:04.36] 

 4.  CAUSSE Adam  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:10.05  83 pts 
 50 m :  1:00.44  (1:00.44)  100 m :  2:10.05  (1:09.61)  [2:10.05] 

 5.  BLANC-BERNARD Louis-Maxence  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:14.65  53 pts 
 50 m :  1:02.98  (1:02.98)  100 m :  2:14.65  (1:11.67)  [2:14.65] 

 6.  WOLLJUNG Gabriel  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  2:18.88  32 pts 
 50 m :  1:05.43  (1:05.43)  100 m :  2:18.88  (1:13.45)  [2:18.88] 

 7.  FERNANDIS Kirk  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:22.43  18 pts 
 50 m :  1:07.88  (1:07.88)  100 m :  2:22.43  (1:14.55)  [2:22.43] 

 8.  BENHAMOU Oscar  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:23.29  15 pts 
 50 m :  1:07.43  (1:07.43)  100 m :  2:23.29  (1:15.86)  [2:23.29] 

 9.  LAIRE Celio  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:24.07  13 pts 
 50 m :  1:09.07  (1:09.07)  100 m :  2:24.07  (1:15.00)  [2:24.07] 

 10.  VITAL Simon  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:25.31  9 pts 
 50 m :  1:07.82  (1:07.82)  100 m :  2:25.31  (1:17.49)  [2:25.31] 

 11.  MINARY Maximilien  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:27.57  5 pts 
 50 m :  1:07.44  (1:07.44)  100 m :  2:27.57  (1:20.13)  [2:27.57] 

 12.  SCHWAB Camdyn  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:30.38  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:10.21  (1:10.21)  100 m :  2:30.38  (1:20.17)  [2:30.38] 

 13.  COMBES Guilhem  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:38.94  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:15.61  (1:15.61)  100 m :  2:38.94  (1:23.33)  [2:38.94] 

 14.  PIOLINE Jack  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  4:03.69  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:51.71  (1:51.71)  100 m :  4:03.69  (2:11.98)  [4:03.69] 

 ---  TOLO GARNIER Lilian  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Papillon Messieurs - (Avenirs : 9 ans et moins) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  VANDEVELDE Thomas  2004  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  50.66  165 pts 
 2.  PEREIRA Mathis  2004  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  55.76  68 pts 

Séries : 100 Papillon Messieurs - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  PORTAL Alex  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:23.42  545 pts 
 50 m :  38.45  (38.45)  100 m :  1:23.42  (44.97)  [1:23.42] 

 2.  RIYAHI Corentin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:24.15  530 pts 
 50 m :  37.97  (37.97)  100 m :  1:24.15  (46.18)  [1:24.15] 

 3.  ANJOLRAS Alexandre  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:28.97  438 pts 
 50 m :  42.33  (42.33)  100 m :  1:28.97  (46.64)  [1:28.97] 

 4.  GOHARD Aymeric  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:31.09  400 pts 
 50 m :  41.38  (41.38)  100 m :  1:31.09  (49.71)  [1:31.09] 

 5.  PIQUET Gabriel  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:40.21  257 pts 
 50 m :  44.46  (44.46)  100 m :  1:40.21  (55.75)  [1:40.21] 

 6.  OUHAYOUN Theo  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:46.31  179 pts 
 50 m :  48.26  (48.26)  100 m :  1:46.31  (58.05)  [1:46.31] 

 7.  LHOMME Hugo  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:46.87  172 pts 
 50 m :  48.05  (48.05)  100 m :  1:46.87  (58.82)  [1:46.87] 

 8.  CAILLAULT Matthieu  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:47.06  170 pts 
 50 m :  47.91  (47.91)  100 m :  1:47.06  (59.15)  [1:47.06] 

 9.  TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Théodore  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:51.55  123 pts 
 50 m :  51.36  (51.36)  100 m :  1:51.55  (1:00.19)  [1:51.55] 
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   2ème Journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LE PECQ
 16 février 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Papillon Messieurs - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 10.  DESFORGES Valentin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:52.75  112 pts 
 50 m :  49.08  (49.08)  100 m :  1:52.75  (1:03.67)  [1:52.75] 

 11.  SCHOEPFERT Sophian  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:58.10  68 pts 
 50 m :  53.78  (53.78)  100 m :  1:58.10  (1:04.32)  [1:58.10] 

 12.  UNG Augustin  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:58.73  63 pts 
 50 m :  53.48  (53.48)  100 m :  1:58.73  (1:05.25)  [1:58.73] 

 13.  LE GUENNO Lucas  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:58.81  63 pts 
 50 m :  54.99  (54.99)  100 m :  1:58.81  (1:03.82)  [1:58.81] 

 14.  HAOND Leo  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:59.92  55 pts 
 50 m :  55.11  (55.11)  100 m :  1:59.92  (1:04.81)  [1:59.92] 

 15.  LI PIERROT Killian  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:00.59  51 pts 
 50 m :  55.05  (55.05)  100 m :  2:00.59  (1:05.54)  [2:00.59] 

 16.  BENKHETACHE Said  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:01.58  45 pts 
 50 m :  53.95  (53.95)  100 m :  2:01.58  (1:07.63)  [2:01.58] 

 17.  MARCH Jay  2002  USA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:05.91  23 pts 
 50 m :  58.91  (58.91)  100 m :  2:05.91  (1:07.00)  [2:05.91] 

 18.  BOUCHART Hugo  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:27.88  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:06.61  (1:06.61)  100 m :  2:27.88  (1:21.27)  [2:27.88] 

 ---  MOYSAN Zacharie  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  DNS dec 
 ---  RAMA Jean  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  RUFFAULT Matheo  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Papillon Messieurs - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  COLOMAR Kyllian  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:58.25  67 pts 
 50 m :  50.02  (50.02)  100 m :  1:58.25  (1:08.23)  [1:58.25] 

 2.  GUENON LE FLOC'H Eliott  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:00.62  51 pts 
 50 m :  52.05  (52.05)  100 m :  2:00.62  (1:08.57)  [2:00.62] 

 3.  BACKHAUS Tim  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:01.90  43 pts 
 50 m :  56.22  (56.22)  100 m :  2:01.90  (1:05.68)  [2:01.90] 

 4.  CAUSSE Adam  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  2:18.12  1 pt 
 50 m :  58.71  (58.71)  100 m :  2:18.12  (1:19.41)  [2:18.12] 

 ---  VITAL Simon  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DSQ Ni 
 ---  TOLO GARNIER Lilian  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  WOLLJUNG Gabriel  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  RIYAHI Corentin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:20.28  675 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:20.28  (1:20.28)  [1:20.28] 

 2.  PORTAL Alex  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:21.87  637 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:21.87  (1:21.87)  [1:21.87] 

 3.  ANJOLRAS Alexandre  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:24.40  579 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:24.40  (1:24.40)  [1:24.40] 

 4.  GOHARD Aymeric  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:27.97  501 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:27.97  (1:27.97)  [1:27.97] 

 5.  PIQUET Gabriel  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:31.09  438 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:31.09  (1:31.09)  [1:31.09] 

 6.  LHOMME Hugo  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:38.87  300 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.87  (1:38.87)  [1:38.87] 

 7.  TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Théodore  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:39.70  286 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:39.70  (1:39.70)  [1:39.70] 

 8.  BENKHETACHE Said  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:41.61  257 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:41.61  (1:41.61)  [1:41.61] 

 9.  SCHOEPFERT Sophian  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:41.75  255 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:41.75  (1:41.75)  [1:41.75] 

 10.  CAILLAULT Matthieu  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:42.41  245 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:42.41  (1:42.41)  [1:42.41] 

 11.  OUHAYOUN Theo  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:44.62  214 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:44.62  (1:44.62)  [1:44.62] 
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   2ème Journée Trophée Poussins - Poule B 

 LE PECQ
 16 février 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (2002 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 12.  HAOND Leo  2002  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  1:46.44  190 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:46.44  (1:46.44)  [1:46.44] 

 13.  DESFORGES Valentin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:46.90  184 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:46.90  (1:46.90)  [1:46.90] 

 14.  UNG Augustin  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:51.64  129 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:51.64  (1:51.64)  [1:51.64] 

 15.  LI PIERROT Killian  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:55.14  95 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:55.14  (1:55.14)  [1:55.14] 

 16.  LE GUENNO Lucas  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:58.41  67 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:58.41  (1:58.41)  [1:58.41] 

 17.  BOUCHART Hugo  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:00.51  52 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:00.51  (2:00.51)  [2:00.51] 

 18.  MARCH Jay  2002  USA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:02.75  38 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:02.75  (2:02.75)  [2:02.75] 

 ---  BOURSIN Marvin  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 
 ---  MOYSAN Zacharie  2002  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  DNS dec 
 ---  RAMA Jean  2002  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  RUFFAULT Matheo  2002  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (2003 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  GUENON LE FLOC'H Eliott  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:41.45  259 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:41.45  (1:41.45)  [1:41.45] 

 2.  COLOMAR Kyllian  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:42.40  245 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:42.40  (1:42.40)  [1:42.40] 

 3.  CAUSSE Adam  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  1:53.09  114 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:53.09  (1:53.09)  [1:53.09] 

 4.  BLANC-BERNARD Louis-Maxence  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:56.68  81 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:56.68  (1:56.68)  [1:56.68] 

 5.  BACKHAUS Tim  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1:58.44  67 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:58.44  (1:58.44)  [1:58.44] 

 6.  COMBES Guilhem  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:08.25  13 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:08.25  (2:08.25)  [2:08.25] 

 7.  VITAL Simon  2003  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2:09.75  9 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:09.75  (2:09.75)  [2:09.75] 

 8.  BENHAMOU Oscar  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:10.84  6 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:10.84  (2:10.84)  [2:10.84] 

 9.  LAIRE Celio  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:14.12  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:14.12  (2:14.12)  [2:14.12] 

 10.  SCHWAB Camdyn  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2:17.53  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:17.53  (2:17.53)  [2:17.53] 

 11.  PIOLINE Jack  2003  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  3:06.97  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  3:06.97  (3:06.97)  [3:06.97] 

 ---  TOLO GARNIER Lilian  2003  FRA  ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY  DNS dec 
 ---  WOLLJUNG Gabriel  2003  FRA  LES SQUALES DE CHATOU  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (Avenirs : 9 ans et moins) [J1 : Sa 16/02/2013 - R1]

 1.  PEREIRA Mathis  2004  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:52.15  124 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:52.15  (1:52.15)  [1:52.15] 

 2.  VANDEVELDE Thomas  2004  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1:52.68  118 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:52.68  (1:52.68)  [1:52.68] 
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